Receipt
2 Sep 2025 11:00, GMT+1

₦  2,500.00
Two Thousand Five Hundred Naira Zero Kobo

Success

Sender
Bamigboye, Mark Pelumi

Receiver
Nigerian Bar Association Ibadan

Account number
0694909092

Receiving bank
Access Bank

Reference number
000013250902110050000387998019

Remark
NIBSS Instant Payment Outward 000013250902110050000387998019 To Access Bank/Nigerian Bar